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	Agency Name:
	
	Contact Person:
	

	Project Name:
	
	Telephone Number:
	

	Grant #:
	
	Email Address:
	

	Date:
	
	


REPORT FOR QUARTER ENDING: (check one)
	
	7/31
	
	10/31
	
	1/31
	
	4/30


Please note: The VGF program year begins May 1.  Each quarterly report needs to
include cumulative data beginning from the start of the program year May 1.
1. Please list the agency specific goal from your subrecipient agreement and indicate your progress in meeting those goals since May 1:

	Goal progress on program specific metric

	



Total number of clients identified as possible problem gamblers since May 1 		
	All persons identified as problem gamblers must be referred to Nicasa 
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